ending	on	December	31st.	

Section 2-Spending and Authorization Thresholds 

Any	single,	non-budgeted	expenditure	over	Five	Hundred	Dollars	($500.00)	shall	require	
prior	written	approval	from	the	Treasurer	and	President.	Any	single,	non-budgeted	
expenditure	over	One	Thousand	Five	Hundred	Dollars	($1,500.00)	shall	require	prior	
majority	approval	by	the	Brehon	Council. 

Article X – COMMITTEES 

Section 1 – Appointment and Term 
All	committees	are	appointed	by	the	President	for	a	term	of	up	to	two	years,	unless	ended	
sooner	by	the	President.	

Section 2 – Standing Committees